
PACHET PRODUSE

I.D.: 81709384

Data publicarii	05.05.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 574,32 RON - 574,32 RON

Descriere: IGIENOL DEZINFECTANT 1L - 6*11.77=70.62 DOMESTOS 750ML - 5*7.15=35.75 SANO PARDOSELI 2L - 3*19.75=59.25 ODO AMBIEXEL 1L - 2*55.47=110.94 MONOROLA 4STRATURI 350FOI - 6*11.35=68.10 DETERGENT VASE FAIRY 800ML - 2*9.25=18.50 SACI 70/110/10 120L - 10*4.46=44.60 SACI 60/80/20 60L - 10*4.21=42.10 MOP MICROFIBRA COLOR - 6*10.09=60.54 ODO BREF BILUTE - 4*4.63=18.52 SANO GEAM 1L - 4*11.35=45.40
